
2012 Study Tour Grant Schedule

Date Time Events Attend Accommodation

AM Arrinving at Narita Airport

PM Move to Hotel Mr. Yanagawa
Tokyu Stay

Yotsuya, Tokyo

AM Move to Nagoya

PM Visit Nagoya University Mr. Yanagawa
 Nagoya Tokyu

Hotel

9:00

13:00-17:00

18:00-19:30 Welcome Reception Mr. Yanagawa
 Nagoya Tokyu

Hotel

9:00-12:00

13:00-16:00

Evening Move to Kyoto by Shinkansen Mr. Yanagawa
Hotel Hokke Club

Kyoto

9:30-12:30 Visiting Disaster Reduction and Human Renovation Institution

13:30-16:00 Visiting Akashi Kaikyo Bridge Mr. Yanagawa
Hotel Hokke Club

Kyoto

8:00-15:00 Kyoto Sight Seeing

16:00-19:00 Return to Tokyo by Shinkansen Mr. Yanagawa

AM Free

PM Free

10:00-11:00
Visiting JSCE Head Quarters, Tokyo

Move to Tsukuba

13:30-17:00
Public Works Research Institute, Tsukuba

Move to Tokyo
Mr. Yanagawa

Tokyu Stay

Yotsuya, Tokyo

AM Free

PM Free

Evening Move to Narita by Shinkansen Mr. Yanagawa
Narita Excel

Hotel Tokyu

Leave from Japan

Attending 2012 JSCE Annual Meeting /The 14th International

Summer Symposium at Nagoya University
9-6-Thu4

Attending 2012 JSCE Annual Meeting /The 14th International

Summer Symposium at Nagoya University

9-12-Wed

6

10

9-8-Sat

9-9-Sun7

9-11-Tue9

1

8

5

9-3-Mon

9-10-Mon

9-7-Fri

9-4-Tue2

3 9-5-Wed


