## 2012 Study Tour Grant Schedule

	Date	Time	Events	Attend	Accommodation
1	9-3-Mon	AM	Arrinving at Narita Airport		
		РМ	Move to Hotel	Mr. Yanagawa	Tokyu Stay Yotsuva. Tokvo
2	9-4-Tue	AM	Move to Nagoya		
		РМ	Visit Nagoya University	Mr. Yanagawa	Nagoya Tokyu Hotel
3	9-5-Wed	9:00	Attending 2012 JSCE Annual Meeting /The 14th International Summer Symposium at Nagoya University		
		13:00-17:00			
		18:00-19:30	Welcome Reception	Mr. Yanagawa	Nagoya Tokyu Hotel
4	9-6-Thu	9:00-12:00	Attending 2012 JSCE Annual Meeting /The 14th International		
		13:00-16:00	Summer Symposium at Nagoya University		
		Evening	Move to Kyoto by Shinkansen	Mr. Yanagawa	Hotel Hokke Club Kyoto
5	9-7-Fri	9:30-12:30	Visiting Disaster Reduction and Human Renovation Institution		
		13:30-16:00	Visiting Akashi Kaikyo Bridge	Mr. Yanagawa	Hotel Hokke Club Kvoto
6	9-8-Sat	8:00-15:00	Kyoto Sight Seeing		
		16:00-19:00	Return to Tokyo by Shinkansen	Mr. Yanagawa	
7	9-9-Sun	AM	Free		
		PM	Free		
8	9-10-Mon	10:00-11:00	Visiting JSCE Head Quarters, Tokyo Move to Tsukuba		
		13:30-17:00	Public Works Research Institute, Tsukuba Move to Tokyo	Mr. Yanagawa	Tokyu Stay Yotsuya, Tokyo
9	9-11-Tue	AM	Free		
		PM	Free		
		Evening	Move to Narita by Shinkansen	Mr. Yanagawa	Narita Excel Hotel Tokyu
10	9-12-Wed		Leave from Japan		